

CoreTech System Co., Ltd. 8F-2, No.32, Taiyuan St. Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan Tel : +886-3-5600-199 Fax : +886-3-5600-198 www.moldex3d.com

Moldex3D Global Innovation Talent Award 2020 Permission to Publish Commitment

Please sign and return by email (scanned copy) to <u>talentawards@moldex3d.com</u> before Friday, July 31, 2020.

By entering the Moldex3D Global Innovation Talent Award 2020 ("the Contest"), ___ ("You") confirm and agree to the following Terms and Conditions ("the Terms"):

- All Entries become the property of CoreTech System Co., Ltd. and will not be returned.
- All Entries submitted are original, that no false information is given.
- You have obtained the necessary rights, licenses, consents and permissions to use all content and materials submitted in the Contest that are sufficient to enable you to make this commitment hereunder and you shall indemnify CoreTech System Co., Ltd., its affiliates, subsidiaries, directors, officers, licensees and assigns against any and all claims made by any third parties in respect of such infringement.
- You are granting CoreTech System Co., Ltd., its affiliates, subsidiaries, licensees and assigns the following worldwide, exclusive, perpetual, irrevocable, royalty-free, unconditional, fully paid-up rights:

(1) to make, have made, use, copy, reproduce, modify, adapt, publish, translate and create derivative works of all Entries submitted,

(2) to publicly perform or display, import, broadcast, transmit, distribute your Entry (in whole or in part) in any form of media, without the need to request additional approvals in the future,(3) to sublicense to third parties the foregoing rights, including the right to sublicense to further third parties, and

(4) to publish your name, company logo, product likeness, photography, biography and other information in connection with the Contest and your Entries for publication, marketing and promotional purposes worldwide in any and all forms of media, whether now known or hereafter devised.

• You represent and warrant that You have read, understood, and agree to be bound by the <u>Official</u><u>Rules and Regulations</u>.

By signing below and submitting this Permission to Publish Commitment to the Contest, You acknowledge and agree to the above Terms and Conditions.

Signature of Entrant

______Print Name

______Signature

Date

Signature of Supervisor/Instructor & Company Representative

Print Name



CoreTech System Co., Ltd. 8F-2, No.32, Taiyuan St. Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan Tel : +886-3-5600-199 Fax : +886-3-5600-198 www.moldex3d.com

Signature	
Company	
Representative (Print Name)	
Signature	
Title	
Date	